
Membership Application

Primary

Second

Third

Company Rep EmailTitle

Company Representatives - (up to 3) for directory listing, Chamber mailings, and emails:

Billing Contact Information (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)

To help serve you better, please tell us why you joined:

Business Category Listing - Online Directory Optional Additional Business Category Listing(s)

11180 Lackman Road | Lenexa, KS 66219 
P: 913-888-1414 | F: 913-888-3770 | www.lenexa.org | staff@lenexa.org

Lenexa Chamber of Commerce

Company Name Location Address

City / State / Zip Code Phone / Fax

Website Year Established

Number of Full-Time / Part-Time Employees Billing Contact

Billing Contact Email

 ($50 ea. per year)

Enter 25-word description below and if applicable, please email logo to sschooley@lenexa.org

Option B

Optional Enhanced Listing - Online Directory                                                                                                           Y/N  

Option A Company listing in red font plus 25-word business description ($50 per year).

Same as Option A PLUS your company logo included in your listing ($75 per year).

Please contact me about the following sponsorship and/or involvement opportunities:

AM Live or Business After Hours

Annual Meeting & Awards Program

Annual Lenexa Golf Classic

Electronic Communications

Membership Luncheons

New Member Breakfasts

Speed Networking Events

Quick Start Breakfasts

Annual Lenexa Golf Classic Committee (May - Sept.)

Leadership Lenexa Program (Jan. - June)

Legislative Affairs Committee (Sept. - May)

Lenexa Economic Development Council (year-round)

Member Recruitment & Referral Program

OVER



Membership referred by:

Please allow 2 business days to process your application. A member of the Chairman's Ambassadors will
contact you soon to review your New Member Folder with you or a member of your staff.

Financial Institutions
Non-Profit Organizations
Universities, School Districts
Utilities (including cable)
Hospitals
Real Estate Developers
Retired Individuals
Independent Contractors (non-employee)
Hotels w/ meeting space & 250+ rooms
Hotels w/ meeting space & less than 250+ rooms
Hotels without meeting space

$ 995
$ 385
$ 620
$ 995
$ 995
$ 995
$ 105
$ 385
$ 995
$ 850
$ 620

1 - 4 FTE Employees
5 - 20 FTE Employees
21 - 49 FTE Employees
50 - 99 FTE Employees
100 - 199 FTE Employees
200 - 299 FTE Employees
300 - 399 FTE Employees
400 - 699 FTE Employees
700 - 999 FTE Employees
1,000+ FTE Employees

$ 385
$ 450
$ 505
$ 715
$ 825
$ 995
$ 1,245
$ 2,015
$ 2,385
$ 3,185+ (Call for Quote)

Investment Total

Amount of Annual Investment (per schedule) 

One-Time Processing Fee 

Optional Additional Classifications ($50 ea.)     

Total Due      

Optional Enhanced Listing A ($50)            

Optional Enhanced Listing B ($75)       

You may deduct 85% of your membership investment as an ordinary and necessary business expense for
federal income tax purposes.

Thank you for your support! 

$      25.00

$    

$    

$    

$    

$    

Payment Information

Check enclosed (payable to Lenexa Chamber of Commerce)

Charge to Credit Card

Visa MasterCard American Express

Credit Card #

Signature of Card Holder

Title Date

Exp. Date

The Lenexa Chamber of Commerce - an investment in the future of your business and the Lenexa community!

If your business falls under one of these categories,
please use the corresponding annual fair-share

membership investment rate.

If your business is not one of the special categories
please use the following annual local full-time equivalent

(FTE) employee membership investment rate below,
counting 2 part-timers as 1 full-time.


