## **Lenexa Chamber of Commerce**

11180 Lackman Road | Lenexa, KS 66219 P: 913-888-1414 | F: 913-888-3770 | www.lenexa.org | staff@lenexa.org

		Members	hip Application			
Company Name			Location Address			
City / State / Zip Code			Phone / Fax	Phone / Fax		
Website			Year Established	Year Established		
Number of Full-Time / Part-Time Employees			Billing Contact			
Billing Contact Email			Billing Contact Information (I <u>F DIFFERENT FROM ABOV</u>			
Company Rep	presentative	s - (up to 3) for directory list	ing, Chamber mailings, and em	nails:		
		Company Rep	Title	Email		
Prima	ry					
Secon	ıd					
Third	1					
		- Online Directory ng - Online Directory	<u>Optional</u> Additional Busin	ess Category Listing(s) (\$50 ea.  Y/N		
Option A	Compai	ny listing in red font plus 25-v	word business description (\$50	per year).		
Option B	Same a	s Option A PLUS your compa	ny logo included in your listing (	'\$75 per year).		
Enter 25-word	description	below and if applicable, plea	se email logo to sschooley@len	exa.org		
Please contac	t me about	the following sponsorship a	nd/or <u>involvement</u> opportuniti	es:		
AM Live or Business After Hours			<u> </u>	Annual Lenexa Golf Classic Committee (May - Sept.)		
Annual Meeting & Awards Program			·   · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Leadership Lenexa Program (Jan June)		
Annual Lenexa Golf Classic				Legislative Affairs Committee (Sept May)		
Electronic Communications				Lenexa Economic Development Council (year-round)		
Membership Luncheons			Member Recruitr	ment & Referral Program		
		ber Breakfasts				
Speed Networking Events						

**Quick Start Breakfasts** 

## If your business falls under one of these categories, please use the corresponding annual fair-share membership investment rate.

Financial Institutions	\$ 995
Non-Profit Organizations	\$ 385
Universities, School Districts	\$ 620
Utilities (including cable)	\$ 995
Hospitals	\$ 995
Real Estate Developers	\$ 995
Retired Individuals	\$ 105
Independent Contractors (non-employee)	\$ 385
Hotels w/ meeting space & 250+ rooms	\$ 995
Hotels w/ meeting space & less than 250+ rooms	\$ 850
Hotels without meeting space	\$ 620

If your business is not one of the special categories please use the following annual local full-time equivalent (FTE) employee membership investment rate below, counting 2 part-timers as 1 full-time.

1 - 4 FTE Employees	\$ 385
5 - 20 FTE Employees	\$ 450
21 - 49 FTE Employees	<i>\$ 505</i>
50 - 99 FTE Employees	<i>\$ 715</i>
100 - 199 FTE Employees	\$ 825
200 - 299 FTE Employees	\$ 995
300 - 399 FTE Employees	\$ 1,245
400 - 699 FTE Employees	\$ 2,015
700 - 999 FTE Employees	<i>\$ 2,385</i>
1,000+ FTE Employees	\$ 3,185+ (Call for Quote)

Investment Total		
Amount of Annual Investment (per schedule)	\$	
Optional Additional Classifications (\$50 ea.)	\$ \$ \$	LENEXA
Optional Enhanced Listing A (\$50)		
Optional Enhanced Listing B (\$75)		
One-Time Processing Fee	\$ 25.00	CHAMBER OF COMMERC
Total Due	\$	
Payment Information  Check enclosed (payable to Lenexa Cham Charge to Credit Card Visa MasterCard Credit Card # Signature of Card Holder	American Express	
Title	Date	
Membership referred by:		

You may deduct 85% of your membership investment as an ordinary and necessary business expense for federal income tax purposes.

Please allow 2 business days to process your application. A member of the Chairman's Ambassadors will contact you soon to review your New Member Folder with you or a member of your staff.

## Thank you for your support!

The Lenexa Chamber of Commerce - an investment in the future of your business and the Lenexa community!